
Date Day Subject Time Teacher(s) Room(s)

10th May Tuesday Health & Social Care 3.00pm - 4.00pm Mrs Williams 9

11th May Wednesday Digital IT 3.00pm - 4.00pm Ms Hill Bistro

12th May Thursday Enterprise 3.00pm - 4.00pm Ms Hill Bistro

13th May Friday Religious Education 3.00pm - 4.00pm Mr Goodman (41), Mr Johnson (46), Miss Wynne, (44), Mrs Pendry (45) 41, 44, 45 and 46

16th May Monday Biology 3.00pm - 4.00pm Mrs Caush (30) and Mr Bolam (29) 29 and 30

17th May Tuesday English Language 3.00pm - 4.00pm Mr MacIntyre (22), Mrs Ternant-Bird (21), Mrs Stebbing (19), Miss Barnes (18), Miss Smith (17) 17, 18, 19, 21 and 22

18th May Wednesday History 3.00pm - 4.00pm Mrs Kirk (3), Miss Tones (4), Miss Fairbairn (2) 2, 3 and 4

19th May Thursday Mathematics 3.00pm - 4.00pm Mrs Burgess (Hall), Miss Burnup (Bistro) - pupils to register at stage end of hall first Hall / Bistro

20th May Friday Geography 3.00pm - 4.00pm Mrs Pallas (1), Miss Jackson (15), Mr Earl (3) 1, 3 and 15

23rd May Monday GCSE Physical Education 3.00pm - 4.00pm Mr Atherton 35

English Literature 3.00pm - 4.00pm Mr MacIntyre (22), Mrs Ternant-Bird (21), Mrs Spedding (19), Miss Barnes (18), Miss Smith (17) 17, 18, 19, 21 and 22

Media Studies 4.00pm - 4.30pm Mr MacIntyre (22) 22

Religious Education 3.00pm - 3.45pm Mr Goodman (41), Mr Johnson (46), Miss Wynne (44), Mrs Pendry (45) 41, 44, 45, 46

Spanish 3.45pm - 4.30pm Ms Rubio Bistro

26th May Thursday Chemistry 3.00pm - 4.00pm Mr Caygill (32) and Mr Maw (33) 32 and 33

Mathematics 3.00pm - 3.45pm Mrs Burgess (Hall), Miss Burnup (Bistro) - pupils to register at stage end of hall first Hall / Bistro

Geography 3.45pm - 4.30pm Mrs Pallas (1), Miss Jackson (15), Mr Earl (3)

English Literature 3.00pm - 3.45pm Mr MacIntyre (22), Mrs Ternant-Bird (21), Mrs Spedding (19), Miss Barnes (18), Miss Smith (17) 17, 18, 19, 21 and 22

Religious Education 3.45pm - 4.30pm Mr Goodman (41), Mr Johnson (46), Miss Wynne (44), Mrs Pendry (45) 41, 44, 45, 46

Physics 3.00pm - 3.45pm Mr Burgess (35) and Mr Henshall (31) 31 and 35

History 3.45pm - 4.30pm Mrs Kirk (3), Miss Tones (4), Miss Fairbairn (2) 2, 3 and 4

English Language 3.00pm - 4.00pm Mr MacIntyre (22), Mrs Ternant-Bird (21), Mrs Spedding (19), Miss Barnes (18), Miss Smith (17) 17, 18, 19, 21 and 22

Physical Education 4.00pm - 4.30pm Mr Atherton 35

10th June Friday Mathematics 3.00pm - 4.00pm Mrs Burgess (Hall), Miss Burnup (Bistro) - pupils to register at stage end of hall first Hall / Bistro
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Date Day Subject Time Teacher(s) Room(s)

Geography 3.00pm - 3.45pm Mrs Pallas, Miss Jackson, Mr Earl TO BE CONFIRMED

Media Studies 3.45pm - 4.30pm Mr MacIntyre (22) TO BE CONFIRMED

Biology 3.00pm - 3.45pm Mrs Caush and Mr Bolam TO BE CONFIRMED

Resistant Materials 3.45pm - 4.30pm Mrs Tracey TO BE CONFIRMED

15th June Wednesday History 3.00pm - 4.00pm Mrs Kirk , Miss Tones, Miss Fairbairn TO BE CONFIRMED

16th June Thursday Spanish: Writing 3.00pm - 4.00pm Ms Rubio TO BE CONFIRMED

17th June Friday Chemistry 3.00pm - 4.00pm Mr Caygill and Mr Maw TO BE CONFIRMED

21st June Tuesday Music 3.00pm - 4.00pm Mrs Bonner TO BE CONFIRMED

22nd June Wednesday Physics 3.00pm - 4.00pm Mr Burgess and Mr Henshall TO BE CONFIRMED
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